ﬁ PANA COMMUNITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

ACTIVITY FUND
203 W 8TH ST
PANA IL 62557

Statement Date: 03/29/2019 Enclosures: (21) Account No.: 142379 Page: 1
SUPER NOW SUMMARY Type : REG  Status: Active
Category Number Amount
Balance Forward From 02/28/19 29,965.39
Deposits 9 13,334.42+
Debits 12 14,315.65
Interest Added This Statement 470+
Ending Balance On 03/29/19 28,988.86
Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.20%
Interest Paid This Year 14.05
Interest Paid Last Year 54.72
Average Balance (Collected) 29,598.67 +
Direct Inquiries About Electronic Entries To:
FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF PANA
PO BOX 288
PANA IL 62557
Phone: (217) 562 - 3961
ALL CREDIT ACTIVITY
Date Type Amount Date Type Amount Date Type Amount
03/05/19 Deposit 99.15|03/27/19 Deposit 77.09 [ 03/28/19 Deposit 393.15
03/05/19 Deposit 169.80 | 03/27/19 Deposit 7,671.00| 03/28/19 Deposit 427.25
03/05/19 Deposit 3,094.90 | 03/28/19 Deposit 159.40 | 03/28/19 Deposit 1,242.68
Date Description Amount
03/29/19 INTEREST PAID 4.70
CHECKS AND OTHER DEBITS * indicates a gap in the check numbers
Date Check # Amount Date Check # Amount Date Check # Amount
03/05/19 6244 471.66 | 03/20/19 6248 46.71 | 03/20/19 6253* 135.15
03/15/19 6245 13.66 | 03/08/19 6249 250.00 [ 03/14/19 6254 300.00
03/20/19 6246 552.50 | 03/15/19 6250 413.69 [ 03/25/19 6255 757.00
03/12/19 6247 3,600.00 | 03/20/19 6251 104.28 | 03/28/19 6256 7,671.00
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Pana Junior High School Activity Fund

March 2019

Balance as of: YTD YTD Balance as of:

Activity/Club 7/31/2018 Deposits Checks 03/31/2019
Art Club 676.72 0.00 0.00 676.72
Band 929.30 6,436.67 6,816.60 549.37
BETA Club (The Den) 4.13 1,082.53 579.28 507.38
Chorus 163.14 0.00 0.00 163.14
FCA 343.90 226.00 464.70 105.20
M2G 609.60 0.00 0.00 609.60
FFA 169.75 0.00 42.98 126.77
Faculty Club 207.92 2,084.50 1,553.05 739.37
IESA State Series 4,026.28 10,537.00 10,234.70 4,328.58
Interest - Checking 207.51 35.94 0.00 243.45
Jr High Midstate Conferenc 1,293.83 0.00 1,293.83 0.00
Library 264.44 3,713.85 3,695.54 282.75
Robotics 308.30 0.00 0.00 308.30
SAP Team Store 547.89 0.00 0.00 547.89
Scholastic Bowl 636.44 0.00 0.00 636.44
Sea Pearch 411.93 0.00 0.00 411.93
Student Council 13,112.74 15,391.74 14,454.46 14,050.02
Yearbook 1,647.89 1,447.88 796.50 2,299.27
Washington DC Trip 50.00 9,174.39 9,224.39 0.00
Totals 25,611.71 50,130.50 49,156.03 26,586.18

Bank Reconciliation Summary
Bank Balances Outstanding Outstanding Reconciled

First National Bank
Checking Account
#142379

03/31/2019

28,988.86

Deposits

965.22

Checks

3,367.90

Difference

Bank Balance

26,586.18

0.00
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